"Disney's" Series Disney Reissues (1981 - 1987)

Peg (hair fringe is "beige" instead of "blonde")	Lady (no change)	Jock (mouth is now "pink" instead of "purple")	Scamp (ears are now "pink" instead of "mauve")
Dachsie (no change, other than to the spelling of his name)	Bambi (eyes are now "light brown" rather than "dark brown")	Thumper (flower is now "light orange" rather than "dark orange")	Tramp (new mold, sitting; similar to the 1961 "Blow-up" version)

For any of these minor changes, it is very difficult to recognize the differences unless you have the two pieces beside each other.